renovation scenarios

0
0,1
0,2
0,3
0,4
0,5
0,6
0,7
0,8
0,9

2010-2015 2016-2020 2021-2025 2026-2030 2031-2035

Annual renovated area, mio m2

Today
Limited
Moderate
Active

Energy strategy until 2030: key features of
building renovation scenarios

Limited Moderate Active
Total renovated are in next
20 years:
• Small residential

buildings - 10 % - energy
class = E

• Apartment buildings -
15 % - energy class = E

• Non-residential
buildings - 10 % - energy
class = D

Total renovated are in next
20 years:
• Small residential

buildings - 20 % - energy
class = C or D

• Apartment buildings -
30 % - energy class = C

• Non-residential
buildings - 15 % - energy
class = C

Total renovated are in next
20 years:
• Small residential

buildings - 40 % - energy
class = C or D

• Apartment buildings -
50 % - energy class = C

• Non-residential
buildings - 20 % - energy
class = C

• Schools and
kindergartens – 40%

Energy strategy until 2030: key features of
building renovation scenarios

0

5

10

15

20

25

Limited Moderate Active

bn
 €

Direct costs All costs (direct costs, energy savings, taxes, replacement)

Renovation of
apartment
buildings;

112,5; 27%

Upgrade of
district heating

systems; 78; 19%
Upgrade of street
lighting systems;

43; 10%

Resource
efficiency in

industry; 131;
32%

Energy efficiency
in public

buildings; 50;
12%

Planned funding of energy efficiency 2014-2020,
M€

Thank you!
Madis Laaniste
madis.laaniste@mkm.ee